
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Parry 545208 12/01657P 2P 5P 7P 3PD26/03/2020

 2 RAZZLE ANN 1 TEM, 15/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/1C. Cooney 542532 7/01595P 7P 3M 3M 7MB02/12/2019

 3 REEFTON LASS 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. Cooney 545057 7/0698P 6P 7Y 7P 5PB14/04/2020

 4 EIGHT SAUSAGES 1 TEM, 15/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Sheather 540925 4/01133P 7P (FEL)M 8Y 8PB08/01/2020

 5 REGAL TORANA 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2C. Cooney 529843 3/0988M 4M 4P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 6 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Williams 539107 4/0744M 7P 7P 5P 6PD09/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANCY BALE WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4F. Herbert 565443 2/12403P 2P 1P 2P 3PB29/11/2021

 2 SAINT REMY WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Rollins 559312 2/01953P 6P 2P 3P 2PB17/02/2021

 3 BREAD 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11202P 5P 6P 4P 5PD11/01/2022

 4 OCEAN GALAXY WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Collins 575884 2/11487P 1P 1P 3P 5PB03/05/2022

 5 HELM 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01414P 5P 2P 7P 3PB11/01/2022

 6 DANA OWEN WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01144P 5P 5P 3P 6PD06/07/2021

 7 ALE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/02047P 3P 3P 2P 1PD11/01/2022

 8 CITY MODEL GBN, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ellis 574535 1/01525P 3P 3P 1P 4PB26/06/2022

 9 SILVERTREE FIRE WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 575183 2/11527P 7P 1P 1P 2PD16/07/2022

 10 KALIKA WAG, 10/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Herbert 551135 1/01385P 3P 2P 8P 4PB17/11/2020

 11 JOMON 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11358P 6P 2P 3P 4PB11/01/2022

 12 ASTON ELENA HOR, 16/01/2024, R2Weighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 586238 1/01294P 1P 3PB23/03/2022

 13 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 10/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01264P 4P 4P 3P (FTF)PB17/11/2020

 14 SLICK RAIN WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kemp 577236 2/11265P 1P 7P 4P 6PB10/10/2022

 15 WALKING TORA WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557525 1/01225P 3P 1P 5P 4PB01/12/2020

 16 SLICK OREO 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01206P 4P 2P 4P 6PB10/10/2022

 17 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11177P 5P 8P 5P 1PD14/01/2021

 18 UNDIAGNOSED 2 WPK, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Crocker 575792 1/01156P 1P 7P 3P 3PB04/08/2022

 19 GO A BEE WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Dooner 558721 1/01054P 1P 5PB25/04/2021

 20 ASTON MIKAELA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 586240 1/0877P 8P 3P 8P 6PB23/03/2022

 21 LENA'S BABY WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0815P 4P 8P 6P 5PB18/03/2022

 22 MR. NIXON WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/1717P 5M 6P 5P 7PD09/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICO'S FLAME Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Crocker 565181 7/51771P 4P 4P 1P 7PB29/08/2021

 2 WESTSIDE STORM Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mckinnon 568780 6/42641P 1P 3P 1P 3PB01/01/2022

 3 WESTSIDE BULLET 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Mckinnon 568781 5/32523P 3P 2P 1P 1PD01/01/2022

 4 STEW BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Colaiacovo 571600 5/42121P 3P 3Y 5P 2PD18/04/2022

 5 BELLE IZMIR Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mills 571160 7/41921P 1P 7P 7P 2PB16/04/2022

 6 TRICKY VISION 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51893P 3P 3Y 3P 5PB25/12/2020

 7 SHIMA SNAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Breust 562347 6/31742P 4P 1P 4P 4PD01/06/2021

 8 CANYA JACKAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 561142 6/01692P 1P 8C 6P 7CD18/06/2021

 9 SEVEN INN Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571403 4/31522P 3Y 7P 2P 7PD20/04/2022

 10 HIDDEN FAITH Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11052P 7P 4P 8P 6PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 SILVERTREE HEART 1 RIS, 12/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Williams 575184 0/0117(FEL)P 3YB16/07/2022

 2 LOOT TO BOOT 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/01045P 4P 5P 3P 2PB07/01/2022

 3 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0508P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 17/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 1/2B. Talbot 561703 12/113001P 2P 4P 1P 6PD18/06/2021

 2 MASHLE WAVE TEM, 15/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 1/2K. Gray 568246 12/113392P 1P 2P 1P 6PD31/12/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 22/213212P 3P 4P 3P 1PB25/01/2021

 4 RESIST THE URGE WPK, 04/05/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 1/2A. Williams 563991 14/112088C 1P 7C 7P 2PB13/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Finn 555075 11/92524P 1P 4P 3P 1PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Mckinnon 568785 7/62131P 4P 5P 1P 3PB01/01/2022

 2 HIGHWAY TO YELL WAG, 17/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*C. Glascott 550019 9/82703P 8P 6P 2P 1PD14/09/2020

 3 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Mitchell 561827 9/82342P 1P 2P 2P 7PB09/06/2021

 4 TINY BIANCA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/52252P 2P 1P 6P 3PB04/10/2021

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Talbot 560437 10/92164P 2P 6P 5P 1PB20/06/2021

 6 SO DELIRIOUS WAG, 17/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Fothergill 571595 8/72106P 1P 5P 1P 5PB18/04/2022

 7 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Williams 551798 7/62076P 2P 1P 3P 3PB14/09/2020

 8 PONZI WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Scott 560273 6/51775P 1P 4P 6P 1PD08/06/2021
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 1 LYN'S BIANCA WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2S. Felke 563786 5/32611P 1P 4P 1P 1PB04/10/2021

 2 ELSA IZMIR 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571159 4/31591P 2P 8P 4P 4PB16/04/2022

 3 WHO'S WATCHING WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1G. Small 562250 5/41261P 8P 5P 4P 5PB04/08/2021

 4 ASTON BOLIVAR WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Kemp 561897 3/22342P 1P 1P 2P 5PD08/05/2021

 5 TRICKY VISION 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51893P 3P 3Y 3P 5PB25/12/2020

 6 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Dooner 558718 5/41863P 2P 6P 1P 7PB25/04/2021

 7 DANA ZENA WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Reid 562206 4/31503P 1P 7P 5P 5PB09/08/2021

 8 EIGHT SAUSAGES 2 TEM, 15/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Sheather 540925 4/21133P 7P (FEL)M 8Y 8PB08/01/2020

 9 CAWBOURNE JIMMY 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/51113P 7P 7P 6P 4PD04/04/2022

 10 SKETCHY COMRADE WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3P. Rollins 550477 4/21505P 3P 6P 1P 6PD16/10/2020

 11 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31476P 6P 2P 8P 1PD18/06/2021

 12 GRETEL BALE RIC, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Colaiacovo 549941 10/42166P 8P 1P 3P 3PB29/09/2020

 13 LATCH ON WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Talbot 571014 3/22015P 2P 1P 1P 6PD30/03/2022

 14 WESTSIDE BLISS WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mckinnon 568783 4/31926P 1P 8P 2P 1PB01/01/2022

 15 LET'S GO DEAN 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101804P 2P 3P 6P 3PD09/06/2021

 16 NEXT OF KIN WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 549977 13/121748P 3P 3P 5P 3PD02/10/2020

 17 AMRON BLACK WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Lord 565527 6/51685P 4P 1P 2P 8PD25/11/2021

 18 WILCANNIA RAY 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545208 12/111657P 2P 5P 7P 3PD26/03/2020

 19 RAZZLE ANN 3 TEM, 15/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51595P 7P 3M 3M 7MB02/12/2019

 20 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 13/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/21535P 5P 2P 4P 2PB13/10/2021

 21 LOST THE URGE NOW, 20/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Williams 563995 4/31476P 1P 7P 3P 5PD13/10/2021

 22 UNDIAGNOSED 1 WPK, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Crocker 575792 1/01156P 1P 7P 3P 3PB04/08/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51057P 4P 5P 6P 6PB06/09/2020

 24 DANA PAULINE 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31056P 4P 5P 3P 8PB06/07/2021

 25 REGAL TORANA 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3C. Cooney 529843 3/2988M 4M 4P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 26 ASTON JALAPENO 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Kemp 586235 4/3938P 6P 7P 6P 3PD23/03/2022

 27 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2908P 3P 8P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 28 TIGGERLONG WATER 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/2905P 4P 4P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 29 MINT FREEZE 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/2757P 7P 5P 7P 4PD01/01/2021

 30 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/2B. Williams 539107 4/3744M 7P 7P 5P 6PD09/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICCI ROCKS WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Oakman 577465 0/01162P 5P 2PD13/08/2022

 2 OUR COUNTRY BOY 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Breust 574368 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD11/04/2022

 3 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0723P 6P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 4 SILVERTREE FLOSS First start M/1C. Newcombe 575187 0/00B16/07/2022

 5 QUINCE BALE 2 First start M/1J. Crocker 572726 0/00B15/05/2022

 6 MOSSY STAR First start M/1G. Small 577467 0/00B13/08/2022

 7 MACKEDY 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0725P 7P 3P 4P 6PB10/09/2022

 8 LOOT TO BOOT 3 WAG, 17/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/01045P 4P 5P 3P 2PB07/01/2022

 9 SILVERTREE SONNY NOW, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570377 0/0554P 7P 4PD17/03/2022

 10 WHAT KEPT YOU 3 WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0508P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022

 11 DIDN'T DO IT RIC, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Small 569156 0/0396P 7PB26/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 TINY BIANCA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/52252P 2P 1P 6P 3PB04/10/2021

 2 MATES GULLY DUB, 14/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1/*C. Colaiacovo 571404 9/62213P 5P 2Y 1Y 1YD20/04/2022

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2S. Parry 545210 12/42791P 1P 4P 1P 3PB26/03/2020

 4 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Talbot 560437 10/92164P 2P 6P 5P 1PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ELSA IZMIR 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571159 4/31591P 2P 8P 4P 4PB16/04/2022

 2 WESTSIDE BULLET 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Mckinnon 568781 5/32523P 3P 2P 1P 1PD01/01/2022

 3 YORI BALE WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42283P 2P 2P 3P 2PD17/04/2021

 4 LINE BREAKER WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 576963 1/02013P 2P 2P 2P 6PD20/06/2022

 5 BREAD 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11202P 5P 6P 4P 5PD11/01/2022

 6 CAWBOURNE JIMMY 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/51113P 7P 7P 6P 4PD04/04/2022

 7 GOT A COPY WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/3874P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/04/2021

 8 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/22312P 3P 1P 3P 8PB26/03/2020

 9 ALE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/02047P 3P 3P 2P 1PD11/01/2022

 10 LET'S GO MARTY WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41954P 3P 2P 5P 1PD09/06/2021

 11 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11892P 6P 2P 2P 4PB18/05/2021

 12 LET'S GO DEAN 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101804P 2P 3P 6P 3PD09/06/2021

 13 WILCANNIA RAY 3 WAG, 17/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545208 12/111657P 2P 5P 7P 3PD26/03/2020

 14 RAZZLE ANN 2 TEM, 15/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51595P 7P 3M 3M 7MB02/12/2019

 15 HELM 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01414P 5P 2P 7P 3PB11/01/2022

 16 JOMON 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11358P 6P 2P 3P 4PB11/01/2022

 17 SHE'S A WHINGER WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31294P 3P 4P 4P 5PB18/03/2022

 18 MISS BRIGHTSIDE WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571598 4/31234P 7P 4Y 8Y 1PB18/04/2022

 19 SWIFT BIANCA WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21205P 8P 6P 5P 1PB04/10/2021

 20 SLICK OREO 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01206P 4P 2P 4P 6PB10/10/2022

 21 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11177P 5P 8P 5P 1PD14/01/2021

 22 DANA PAULINE 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31056P 4P 5P 3P 8PB06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 5 400 NONE
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 23 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51057P 4P 5P 6P 6PB06/09/2020

 24 ASTON JALAPENO 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Kemp 586235 4/3938P 6P 7P 6P 3PD23/03/2022

 25 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4936P 5P 5P 5P 4PB13/07/2020

 26 TIGGERLONG WATER 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/2905P 4P 4P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 27 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2908P 3P 8P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 28 JESSORE 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Crocker 544367 10/1904P 8P 6P 4P 5PD12/12/2019

 29 ASTON MIKAELA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 586240 1/0877P 8P 3P 8P 6PB23/03/2022

 30 MINT FREEZE 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/2757P 7P 5P 7P 4PD01/01/2021

 31 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/6698P 6P 7Y 7P 5PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OUR COUNTRY BOY 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Breust 574368 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD11/04/2022

 2 QUINCE BALE 1 First start M/1J. Crocker 572726 0/00B15/05/2022

 3 SILVERTREE HEART 2 RIS, 12/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Williams 575184 0/0117(FEL)P 3YB16/07/2022

 4 MACKEDY 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0725P 7P 3P 4P 6PB10/09/2022

 5 LOOT TO BOOT 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/01045P 4P 5P 3P 2PB07/01/2022

 6 JILOA WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Crocker 572337 0/0565P 6P 4P 5P 7PB14/02/2022

 7 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0508P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2S. Parry 545210 12/72791P 1P 4P 1P 3PB26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KLOUS TEM, 15/05/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2D. Breust 544884 11/72551P 2P 3P 8P 2PD04/02/2020

 2 NOT WANTED TEM, 15/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Ellis 542393 11/52287P 2M 1P 3P (FEL)PB27/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 May 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/22312P 3P 1P 3P 8PB26/03/2020

 2 JIMMY BALE WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 552556 12/41454P 4P 2P 4Y 6PD29/09/2020

 3 MAGIC ECLIPSE WAG, 17/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/41055P 5P 6P 5P 6PB10/02/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 17/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/0936P 5P 5P 5P 4PB13/07/2020

 5 JESSORE 1 WAG, 17/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Crocker 544367 10/8904P 8P 6P 4P 5PD12/12/2019

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 May 2024 - 07:10 AM WST


